Name

Piotr Murdzia
Jonathan Mestel
Dolf Wissmann
Boris Tummes
Bojan Vuckovi¢
Jorma Paavilainen
Michael Pfannkuche
Vlaicu Crisan

Eric Huber
Miodrag Mladenovi¢
Marjan Kovacevi¢
Bogusz Piliczewski
Harri Hurme
Vladimir Podini¢
Henry Tanner
Anatolij Mukosejev
Miroslav Voracek
Andrej Selivanov
Vidmantas Satkus
Volodymir Pogorelov
Andrej Petrov
Lubomir Siran
Aleksandr Azusin
lan Watson

Hans Uitenbroek
Valerij Kopyl

Vasyl Djacuk
Oleksij Solovéuk
Kostas Prentos
Marko Klasinc
Michael McDowell
Colin McNab

Axel Steinbrink
Jacek Stopa
Miloslav Vanka
Jevgenij Viktorov
Piotr Goérski
Andreas Rein
Klemen Sivic
Viktor Zajcev
Marcel van Herck
Oto Mihal¢o
Ryszard Krolikowski
Ivan Bender

Nikos Mendrinos
Marcin Banaszek
Marek Kol¢ak
Zbigniew Szczep
Johan de Boer
Dinu-loan Nicula
Mikalai Sihnevich
Viktoras Paliulionis
Mllan Svréek
FrantiSek Sabol
Nikola Predrag
Vilimantas Satkus
Hrvoje Messing
Martynas Limontas
Borislav Gadjanski
Milan Petras
Viktor Vol¢ek

Rating
1229.34
1103.54
1059.76
1025.45

859.79
1034.30
991.10
865.32
903.84
977.56
1097.36
871.12
911.92
848.53
767.18
903.28
816.04
891.82
670.40
867.48
398.72
721.91
951.23
626.58
777.82
832.13
721.95
684.57

892.07

723.66

807.96

840.02

786.19

683.40

827.97

583.62

398.21

586.89

616.29

558.93

595.41

606.70

619.00

617.83

631.85

596.44

753.44

825.39

643.48

408.65
485.17
485.07

588.89

627.05

656.60

555.96

610.04
576.59
423.49
336.33

Result ExpRes

90.00
79.50
78.75
74.00
72.75
72.75
71.75
71.75
69.75
69.25
66.25
63.50
63.25
62.75
62.00
61.75
61.75
61.50
60.75
59.75
59.00
57.50
57.25
55.25
54.25
54.00
52.00
51.00
50.50
49.25
48.00
47.75
47.50
45.25
44.00
43.00
42.25
42.00
41.25
40.25
40.25
39.25
39.00
38.25
37.75
37.75
37.50
36.25
36.25
36.00
35.75
35.25
34.75
34.25
33.75
33.25
31.75
31.75
29.75
29.25
29.00

81.71
73.35
70.44
68.16
57.14
68.74
65.87
57.51
60.07
64.97
72.93
57.90
60.61
56.40
50.99
60.04
54.24
59.27
44.56
57.66
26.50
47.98
63.22
41.64
51.70
55.31
47.98
45.50
59.29
48.10
53.70
55.83
52.25
45.42
55.03
38.79
26.47
39.01
40.96
37.15
39.57
40.32
41.14
41.06
42.00
39.64
50.08
54.86
42.77
27.16
32.25
32.24
39.14
41.68
43.64
36.95

40.55
38.32
28.15
22.35

8.29
6.15
8.31
5.84
15.61
4.01
5.88
14.24
9.68
4.28
-6.68
5.60
2.64
6.35
11.01
1.71
7.51
2.23
16.19
2.09
32.50
9.52
-5.97
13.61
2.55
-1.31
4.02
5.50
-8.79
1.15
-5.70
-8.08
-4.75
-0.17
-11.03
4.21
15.78
2.99
0.29
3.10
0.68
-1.07
-2.14
-2.81
-4.25
-1.89
-12.58
-18.61
-6.52
8.84
3.50
3.01
-4.39
-7.43
-9.89
-3.70

-8.80
-8.57
1.10
6.65

Change
33.16
24.60
33.24
23.36
62.44
16.04
23.52
56.96
38.72
17.12

-26.72
22.40
10.56
25.40
44.04

6.84
30.04
8.92
64.76
8.36

130.00
38.08

-23.88
54.44
10.20
-5.24
16.08
22.00

-35.16

4.60

-22.80

-32.32

-19.00

-0.68

-44 .12
16.84
63.12
11.96

1.16
12.40
2.72
-4.28
-8.56
-11.24
-17.00
-7.56

-50.32

-74.44

-26.08
35.36
14.00
12.04

-17.56

-29.72

-39.56

-14.80

-35.20
-34.28
4.40
26.60

PerRat
1354.12
1196.14
1184.85
1113.39
1094.58
1094.58
1079.53
1079.53
1049.44
1041.92

996.78

955.41

951.64

944.12

932.84

929.08

929.08

925.31

914.03

898.98

887.70

865.13

861.37

831.28

816.23

812.47

782.38

767.33

759.81

741.00

722.20

718.44

714.67

680.82

662.01

646.97

635.68

631.92

620.64

605.59

605.59

590.55

586.78

575.50

567.98

567.98

564.22

545.41

545.41

541.65

537.89

530.36

522.84

515.32

507.79

500.27

477.70
447 .61
440.09
436.33

NewRat
1262.50
1128.14
1093.00
1048.81
922.23
1050.34
1014.62
922.28
942.56
994.68
1070.64
893.52
922.48
873.93
811.22
910.12
846.08
900.74
735.16
875.84
528.72
759.99
927.35
681.02
788.02
826.89
738.03
706.57
856.91
728.26
785.16
807.70
767.19
682.72
783.85
600.46
461.33
598.85
617.45
571.33
598.13
602.42
610.44
606.59
614.85
588.88
703.12
750.95
617.40
444.01
499.17
497.11
571.33
597.33
617.04
541.16

574.84
542.31
427.89
362.93



Roman Jevstingejev
Boris Ostruh

Dejan Glisi¢
Miroslav Kasar
Michal Wysocki
Thomas Walther
Ankush Khandelwal
Dmitrijus Chocenka
Danko Gazarek
Maciej Marszalek
Nikola Petkovi¢
Andy Ooms
Kresimir Staréevi¢
Goran Drazi¢

Nils de Vos

Andrej Kalinin
Stanislav Barej

413.13
416.95
271.05
328.55
407.27
533.28

543.80
632.94
109.89
484.61
571.78
328.21

464.32
146.91
45.83

667.43

28.75
28.50
28.00
28.00
27.25
27.00
25.75
25.75
23.75
23.25
22.25
19.75
19.00
15.00
11.25

9.50

6.00

44.36

27.46
27.7
18.02
21.84
27.07
35.44

36.14
42.07

7.30
32.21
38.00
21.81

30.86
9.76
3.05

1.29
0.79
9.98
6.16
0.18
-8.44

-10.39
-18.32
15.95
-9.96
-18.25
-2.81

-19.61
-0.26
2.95

5.16
3.16
39.92
2464
0.72
-33.76

-41.56
-73.28

63.80
-39.84
-73.00
-11.24

-78.44
-1.04
11.80

432.57
428.80
421.28
421.28
410.00
406.24

387.43
357.34
349.81
334.77
297.15
285.87

169.26
142.93
90.27

418.29
420.11
310.97
353.19
407.99
499.52

502.24
559.66
173.69
44477
498.78
316.97

385.88
145.87
57.63



